
tr|A0A6I8PRS2|ORNAN [657:0]

tr|A0A5F8AFZ4|MACMU [311:S1]

tr|K7DD79|PANTR [298:S1]

tr|G3SCL2|GORGO [298:S1]

tr|F7C9K4|HORSE [298:S1]

tr|A4IFI9|BOVIN [298:S1]

tr|A0A2I2UHH1|FELCA [298:S1]

tr|I3LCD8|PIG [298:S1]

tr|A0A5F8G2H0|MONDO [297:S1]

sp|Q9JI59|MOUSE [298:S1]

sp|P57087|HUMAN [298:S1]

tr_iso|Q9CWD9|MOUSE [181:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5F5XRN7|FELCA [296:S1]

tr_iso|F6PRY1|BOVIN [289:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I3TGU8|PANTR [297:S1]

sp_iso|P57087−3|HUMAN [312:S1]

tr_iso|H2RCY0|PANTR [312:S1]

tr_iso|G3RN51|GORGO [312:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I2U945|FELCA [262:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5G2QTK5|PIG [262:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5F5PG87|HORSE [262:S1]

tr_iso|G3QYX8|GORGO [262:S1]

sp_iso|P57087−2|HUMAN [262:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I3SDU6|PANTR [262:S1]

tr_iso|A0A338P721|MOUSE [322:S1]

tr_iso|F6QZG9|MONDO [306:S1]

tr_iso|F7E156|MACMU [299:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5F5XG66|FELCA [276:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5F7ZDD6|MACMU [279:S1]

tr_iso|I3LQW2|PIG [277:S1]

tr_iso|A0A286ZIP6|PIG [279:S1]

tr_iso|A0A287BNT2|PIG [254:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5G2Q9R8|PIG [268:S1]

tr_iso|A0A6I8PQR4|ORNAN [635:0]

tr_iso|A0A5F8HER0|MONDO [423:S1]

tr_iso|F6QZT8|MONDO [456:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5F8G7K0|MONDO [697:S1]

tr_iso|H9EQL7|MACMU [298:S1]

PTHR44663:SF2 : 38 taxa 11 organisms (230327)
 S1: n_tax: 10 rank_score: 174.54 canon_cost: 0.0566 prop_cost: 0.0100


